
Pocahontas Girls Basketball Schedule 2018-2019 
7th and 8th Grade 

Updated 8/6/18 
Date 

 
Opponent Location Time Departure Officials  

Thurs. Sept. 13   
    

Roxana Home 4:00  Chris 
Koester 

Louis  
Lang 

Sept. 18,20,& 21  
 

Vandalia Tournament Away TBD TBD   

Mon. Sept. 24   
 

Wood River Lewis & Clark Away 4:00  3:40   

Tues. Sept. 25  
 

Sorento  Home 6:00  Ron 
Hollenkamp 

Ken  
Eilering 

Mon. Oct. 1     
 

Bunker Hill  Home 6:00  Todd 
Zamorone 

Joe 
Gonet 

Tues. Oct. 2     
 

Greenville Home 6:00  Ron 
Hollenkamp 

Chris 
Koester 

Tues. Oct. 9    
 

Ramsey  Home 6:00  Corey  
Nicklin 

Ken  
Eilering 

Thurs. Oct. 11     
 

Mulberry Grove   Away 6:00 5:05   

Fri. Oct.  12   
 

St. Rose  Away 4:00  3:05   

Oct. 15-18  Breese Tournament Away TBD TBD 
 

  

Tues. Oct. 23   
 

St. Paul  Away 6:00 5:10   

Thurs. Oct. 25        
 

Mulberry Grove   Home 6:00  Corey 
Nicklin 

Louis  
Lang 

Fri. Oct. 26 
 

Lebanon Away 6:00 4:50   

Mon. Oct. 29  Breese All Saints Acad. 
 

Home 6:00    

Tues.  Oct. 30 
 

Wood River Lewis & Clark Home 4:00  Ron 
Hollenkamp 

Chris 
Koester 

Thurs. Nov. 1   Sorento  Away 6:00 
 

5:15   

Mon. Nov. 5    
 

Mt. Olive Away 6:00 4:50   

Thurs. Nov. 8      Ramsey Away 6:00 
 

4:45   

Mon. Nov. 12 
 

Brownstown-St. Elmo Home 6:00  Corey 
Nicklin 

Ken  
Eilering 

Nov. 17-21  
 

7th IESA Regional TBA TBA TBA   

Nov. 26-30   
 

8th IESA Regional TBA TBA TBA   

Coach- 
Donald Smith 

      

 


